2011 29' April - 2nd May

Guests

Kathleen & Jim Foreman
Louise & Andrew Graham
Jackie & Peter Sharpe
Vijay & Anand Pillai
Clare & Stewart Kerr
David Pepperell

Hilary & Gerald Maguire
Jean & Peter Green
Jackie & Chris Bow
Wendy & Robert Heap

Group Visit to Villedomer

Hosts

Francoise & Serge Bernard
Alexandra & Bertrand Depondt
Danielle & Bernard Gombert
Patricia & Phillipe Guertin
Jeanine & André Haslé

Karine & Laurent Letort

Denise & Raymond Nowak
Annie & Christophe Ourceau
Martine & Bernard Surel
Bernadette & Jean-Louis Simon
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Programme
Friday 29*
17.00

Saturday 30th
09.00-10.15

14.00 -18.30
19.30

Sunday 1*

16.00
17.15-19.00
19.15-20.00
20.30

Monday 2nd
09.30
12.00
14.30
19.30

Tuesday 3rd

April
Arrival of English guests travelling by car; other times for train, plane passengers
Evening with host families

Meet at cemetery car park for coach trip to glassblowing workshop in Poncé
Picnic at “Fontaine de la Coudre”.

Visit “Carnuta” Centre for Mankind & the Forest” at Jupilles. Stop at Boppe Oak
Dinner in the village hall with music by the group “Eire Baroque”

May

Free day with host family

Leave by coach for cellar visit and wine tasting at “la Cave des Producteurs” in
Vouvray.

Boat trip on the Loire aboard the “St Martin”

Return to Villedomer

Depart for visit to Arboretum at “la Petite Loiterie”, Le Sentier, Monthodon
Return to Villedémer for cold buffet

Depart for heritage trail in Chateaurenault. Exhibition of work by AndréBauchant
Dinner at “Le Petit Gourmet”. Villedomer

Departure




